
 

Short Appointments – 2nd Clerkship 
Medical Students 2016/17 Batch 
Clinical  Firms  for  the  period from  17.01.2022 to 12.02.2022 - (4 weeks)  from 8.00 a.m. to 12 noon  
Group 6 
Dr D H Edussuriya/ 
Dr. M. Sivasubramanium 
Kandy: Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 
Forensic Medicine – 02 weeks  

 

Dr. Chandani Udagedara 
Dr. D M Munasinghe 
(Dermatology - 02 weeks) 
( 02 weeks each) 

Group 3 
3 A Dr  S B Ethulgama  AND 
        Dr Damayantha Baminiwatte  

          
3 B Dr W M C Narampanawa AND     
       Dr Saman Senanayake 
(ENT &EYE ) 
( 02 weeks each) 

Group 1 
 

Professor Sampath Tennakoon 
 
 

(Community Medicine) 
(04 weeks) 

Group 4 
 

Dr. Ganganath Rodrigo/ 
Dr. Lalith Gamage/ 
Dr. Sampath Gorokgahagoda 
Dr Samantha Perera 

 

Prof. P B Hewavithana 
Dr S Rosiro 
Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 
Dr Jeewani Uduphille 
(Radiology/GHK – 02 weeks) 

 

Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 
Dr Sunanda Udagedara 
Dr Ralinda Pallawala 
Dr Asanka Mularachchi 
(Orthopedic Surgery – 02 weeks) 

 
( 02 weeks each) 

Group 2 
 

Dr. Sakunthala Jayasighe 
Students are expected to follow 
Dr. Jayasinghe’s instructions 
(Clinical Pathology) - ( 01st 02 weeks) 

 

Family medicine (GP/OPD/ ETU & primary care) 
(03rd week & 04th week) 
Aforesaid teachers, dates and groups will appear 
separately 

Group 5 
 

Dr. Ganga Pathirana 

(STD- 01 week) 
 
Dr. Dushyantha Madagedera 
(Respiratory Medicine – 01 week) 

    

    
Dr Sreenath Dolaphilla 
(Cardiology – 01 week) 

Dr Ranjith Wickramasinghe 
(Neurosurgery -01 week) 

 
 
 

STD/Respiratory/Cardiology/Neurosurgery 
( 1 week each) 

 

 
                                                      Prof. S A M Kularatne/Clinical Coordinator 

 

 
Cc: Director, GHK 

Director, THP 

 



                              
 

2016/17 batch- 2nd Clerkship 

Short appointment -   Group 01 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 

No 
Enrolment 

No: Name 

1 M/16/019 BANU M.N.N.,Miss 

2 M/15/019 CHAMANI S.W.K.K.,Miss. 

3 M/16/036 DINALANKAR A D.M.M.,Miss 

4 M/16/093 KUMARIHAMI A.V.H.D.,Miss 

5 M/16/194 WICKRAMAARACHCHI W.A.R.M.,Miss 

6 M/16/165 SRIMALI P.S.,Miss 

7 M/16/035 DILSHANI ZAINUL M.Z.,Miss 

8 M/16/060 HERATH H.M.L.C.,Miss 

9 M/16/059 HERATH E.T.R.N.,Miss 

10 M/16/193 WELIVIT A W.V.D.A., Mr 

11 M/16/190 WEERASINGHE J.C.,Miss 

12 M/16/007 ANHETTIGAMA A.G.N.S.,Mr 

13 M/16/144 SADEEPA W.G.P., Mr 

14 M/16/042 EDIRISINGHE G.E.A.S.G.,Mr 

15 M/16/055 GUNAWARDHANA T.A.S.M.,Mr 

16 M/16/072 JAYASUNDARA J.M.C.D.B.,Mr 

17 M/16/199 WIJESEKARA G.A.P.L.,Mr 

18 M/16/108 MIRIHAGALLA M.K.K.N.S.,Mr 

19 M/16/086 KARIYAWASAM K.A.M.J.,Miss 

20 M/16/044 EKANAYAKA E.M.H.S.B.,Mr 

21 M/16/079 JOHNSAN R.,Miss 

22 M/16/082 KANDASAMY P.,Miss 

23 M/16/178 THIRUKKETHEESWARAN M., Miss 

24 M/16/078 JEEWANTHI J.G.S.,Miss 

25 M/16/025 DAMAYANTHI A.P.N.,Miss 

26 M/16/101 MADHUHANSI U.K.S.,Miss 

27 M/16/106 MALWATTA M.A.G.M.,Miss 

28 M/16/098 LIYANAGE D.L.D.H.S.,Miss 

29 M/16/176 THENNAKOON T.M.S.K.,Mr 

30 M/16/087 KODAGODA K.G.K.D., Mr 

31 M/16/011 ARUDSIVAM A.,Miss 

32 M/16/051 GAMAGE W.G.S.P.,Miss 

33 M/16/092 KUMARI M.M.W.I., Miss 

34 M/16/112 MUTHUKUMARAN A L.S.,Mr 



                              
 

 

Group 02 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 

no. 
Registration 
no. Name 

1 M/16/046 EKANAYAKE E.M.K.K.,Miss 

2 M/16/049 GALAHITIYAWA H.S.,Miss 

3 M/16/136 RATHNAYAKE R.M.D.D.,Miss 

4 M/16/118 NISHSHANKA N.R.S.D.,Mr 

5 M/16/027 DE SILVA A.M.A.M.,Mr 

6 M/16/191 WEERASINGHE N.M.P.,Mr 

7 M/16/133 RATHNAYAKE B.M.G.B.,Mr 

8 M/16/140 RISHIMENAN K.,Mr 

9 M/16/075 JAYAWARDHANA K.H.,Mr 

10 M/16/002 ABEYRATHNA N.M.N.I.,Miss 

11 M/16/024 CHRISHANPILLAI J.G.,Mr 

12 M/16/201 WIJESIRI N.K.G.,Miss 

13 M/16/153 SARATHCHANDRA P.W.S.D.,Miss 

14 M/16/034 DILMI K.A.D.N.,Miss 

15 M/16/021 BOGAHAWATHTHA B.A.V.,Mr 

16 M/16/187 WANNIARACHCHI W.K.P.M.K.,Miss 

17 M/16/026 DAYANANDA A.K.M.,Miss 

18 M/16/022 CHANDRASEKARA S.H.,Mr 

19 M/16/023 CHANDRASENA H.A.V.B.,Mr 

20 M/16/045 EKANAYAKE D.Y.S.S.,Mr 

21 M/16/012 ATHAUDA A.A.S.D.,Mr 

22 M/16/077 JAYAWARNA C.A.,Miss 

23 M/16/130 RAMAKRISHNAN K.,Miss 

24 M/16/164 SOORIYAKUMAR S.,Miss 

25 M/16/172 SUVIMAL S.A.D.K.C.,Mr 

26 M/16/062 HEWA M.P.H., Mr 

27 M/16/054 GUNAWARDANA A.D.C.G.,Mr 

28 M/16/040 DUSHANTHA N.W.L.,Mr 

29 M/16/147 SAMADARSHI S.M.S.D.,Miss 

30 M/16/131 RANASINGHA R.D.M.H.,Miss 

31 M/16/122 PEIRIS M.D.S., Mr 

32 M/16/125 PRASANDIKA P.G.U.,Miss 

33 M/16/148  SAMARANAYAKE C.D.,Miss 

34 M/16/149 SANDAKELU M S.D.D.L., Mr 

 

 

 

 



                              
 

Group 03 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

                               2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 

1 M/16/074 JAYAWARDHANA H.A.S.Y.,Mr 

2 M/16/171 SUMANADASA A.M.C.I.,Miss 

3 M/16/052 GOBYPRASATH R., Mr 

4 M/16/084 KAPPARAGE D.O.O.,Miss 

5 M/16/182 UYANAHEWA N.T.,Miss 

6 M/16/128 RAJAPAKSHA R.P.L.V.,Miss 

7 M/16/137 RATHNAYAKE R.R.M.T.H.,Miss 

8 M/16/167 SUBANETHRA S.,Mis 

9 M/16/161 SIVANESANATHAN N.,Miss 

10 M/16/053 GUNARATHNA H.W.V.K.,Mr 

11 M/16/141 RUPASINGHE M.L.P.P.,Mr 

12 M/16/132 RATHNAYAKA J.M.I.S.,Mr 

13 M/16/105 MALEEHA M.A.F.,Miss 

14 M/16/038 DISSANAYAKE D.M.S.P.,Mr 

15 M/16/185 WANIGARATHNA I.,Miss 

16 M/16/203 WIJETHUNGA W.M.R.G.K.M.B.,Mr 

17 M/16/014 AYMAN S.M.M., Mr 

18 M/16/066 ISHARA P.G.S.,Miss 

19 M/16/073 JAYASUNDARA J.M.S.S.,Miss 

20 M/16/198 WIJEGUNAWARDANA W.D.W.R.,Mr 

21 M/16/162 SIVAPALAN J.,Miss 

22 M/16/157 SHANAKA L.G.I.,Mr 

23 M/16/174 THARUKA R.K.K., Miss 

24 M/16/056 HAMSARYINI M.,Miss 

25 M/16/104 MAHENTHIRAN T.,Miss 

26 M/16/010 ARIYAWANSA U.T.,Mr 

27 M/16/205 YAPA Y.M.J.K., Mr 

28 M/16/009 ARACHCHI W.T.W.,Mr 

29 M/16/166 SRINATH A.M., Mr 

30 M/16/158 SHEHANI N.A.,Miss 

31 M/16/150 SANDARU G.L.G.,Miss 

32 M/16/095 LAKSHITHA W.A.N.W.,Mr 

33 M/16/033 DESHIKA D.V.D.,Miss 

34 M/16/097 LIYANAGE A.D.,Mr 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 



                              
 

 

  

 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

2nd   appointment -17.01.2022 

                                    ENT  &  EYE 

                                            3(A)  

01 M/16/074 JAYAWARDHANA H.A.S.Y.,Mr  

02 M/16/171 SUMANADASA A.M.C.I.,Miss       

 

03 M/16/052 GOBYPRASATH R., Mr   

 

04 
M/16/084 KAPPARAGE D.O.O.,Miss              

 

05 
M/16/182 UYANAHEWA N.T.,Miss   3 (A)- ENT-  Tuesday ( Dr S B Athulgama) 

                        Wednesday 

                        Friday 

06 
M/16/128 RAJAPAKSHA R.P.L.V.,Miss          

       EYE-    Monday -1-9  Dr D Baminiwatta) 

                    Thursday-10-17 

07 M/16/137 RATHNAYAKE R.R.M.T.H.,Miss  

08 M/16/167 SUBANETHRA S.,Mis  

09 M/16/161 SIVANESANATHAN N.,Miss  

10 M/16/053 GUNARATHNA H.W.V.K.,Mr  

11 M/16/141 RUPASINGHE M.L.P.P.,Mr  

12 M/16/132 RATHNAYAKA J.M.I.S.,Mr  

13 M/16/105 MALEEHA M.A.F.,Miss  

14 M/16/038 DISSANAYAKE D.M.S.P.,Mr  

15 M/16/185 WANIGARATHNA I.,Miss  

16 M/16/203 WIJETHUNGA W.M.R.G.K.M.B.,Mr  

17 M/16/014 AYMAN S.M.M., Mr  

    

                                        3(B) 

18 M/16/066 ISHARA P.G.S.,Miss  

19 M/16/073 JAYASUNDARA J.M.S.S.,Miss  

20 M/16/198 WIJEGUNAWARDANA W.D.W.R.,Mr  

21 M/16/162 SIVAPALAN J.,Miss  

22 M/16/157 SHANAKA L.G.I.,Mr         

23 
M/16/174 THARUKA R.K.K., Miss   3(B) -  ENT-   Monday ( Dr   Narampanawa 

                          Wednesday 

                          Thursday                   

24 M/16/056 HAMSARYINI M.,Miss    EYE -  Tuesday-18-26 ( Saman Senanayake ) 

               Friday-  27-34 

25 M/16/104 MAHENTHIRAN T.,Miss  

26 M/16/010 ARIYAWANSA U.T.,Mr  

27 M/16/205 YAPA Y.M.J.K., Mr  

28 M/16/009 ARACHCHI W.T.W.,Mr -   

29 M/16/166 SRINATH A.M., Mr  

30 M/16/158 SHEHANI N.A.,Miss  

31 M/16/150 SANDARU G.L.G.,Miss  

32 M/16/095 LAKSHITHA W.A.N.W.,Mr  

33 M/16/033 DESHIKA D.V.D.,Miss  

34 M/16/097 LIYANAGE A.D.,Mr  



                              
 

 

                                                               Group 04 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

                               2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 

1 M/16/102 MADUSHANKA A.D.S.,Mr 

2 M/16/065 ILANGARATNE T.M.Y.R.,Mr 

3 M/16/183 VELMURUGU G.,Miss 

4 
M/16/196 WICKRAMASINGHE M.D.R.K.,Mr 

5 M/16/067 JAGODA M.A.,Miss 

6 M/16/015 BALASINGHE S.T.,Miss 

7 M/16/076 JAYAWARDHANE I.J.K.G.B.,Mr 

8 M/16/169 SUBHASINGHE S.M.M.P.,Mr 

9 M/16/020 BENARAGAMA K.N.,Miss 

10 M/16/179 UBEYSIRI D.A.L.,Miss 

11 M/16/107 MININDU P., Mr 

12 M/16/103 MADUWANTHI P.S.P.,Miss 

13 M/16/111 MURAMUDALIGE D.C., Miss 

14 M/16/048 FERNANDO W.N.D.,Miss 

15 M/16/047 EKANAYAKEE.M.P.K.,Miss 

16 M/16/069 JAYARATNE E.H.K.A.,Miss 

17 
M/16/008 ARACHCHI  A.M.H.L.,Miss 

18 
M/16/071 JAYASINGHE J.D.H.R.,Mr 

19 
M/16/192 WELAGEDARAR.W.M.D., Miss 

20 
M/16/200 WIJESEKARA H.N.,Miss 

21 M/16/170 SUGATHADASAK.G.L.M.K.,Mr 

22 M/16/064 HINDAGODA H.M.T.R.B.,Mr 

23 M/16/028 DESILVA G.A.G.S.,Mr 

24 M/16/041 EDIRIMANNA M.A.,Mr 

25 M/16/061 HETTIARACHCHI S.M.,Miss 

26 M/16/013 ATHUKORALA K.A.D.C.K., Mr 

27 M/16/017 BANDARAH.M.C.D.,Miss 

28 M/16/085 KARIYAWASAM A.M.,Miss 

29 M/16/127 RAJAPAKSHA R.P.D.R.C.,Miss 

30 M/16/124 PERERA E.L.R.C.,Miss 

31 M/16/081 KALPANI W.E.S.,Miss 

32 M/16/168 SUBASINGHEV.S.,Mr 

33 M/16/070 JAYASHAN R.H.T.,Mr 

34 M/16/091 KUMARI K.A.D.S.,Miss 

 

  



                              
 

 

                                                     Group 04 

 

 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 
  Group no 04  

 Reg_No Name   

 Group 04 (a) 1st  week 

1 M/16/102 MADUSHANKA A.D.S.,Mr Gp. 4A – Dr Ganganath Rodrigo 

2 M/16/065 ILANGARATNE T.M.Y.R.,Mr 
Gp. 4B -  Prof P B Hewavithana 

                     Dr S Rosiro 
              Dr Jeewani Uduphille 

                Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

3 M/16/183 VELMURUGU G.,Miss 

4 
M/16/196 WICKRAMASINGHE M.D.R.K.,Mr 

5 M/16/067 JAGODA M.A.,Miss 

6 M/16/015 BALASINGHE S.T.,Miss Gp.  4C – Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 

7 M/16/076 JAYAWARDHANE I.J.K.G.B.,Mr Gp.  4D –  Dr Sunanda Udagedara 

8 M/16/169 SUBHASINGHE S.M.M.P.,Mr  

9 M/16/020 BENARAGAMA K.N.,Miss  

 Group 04 (b)  

1 M/16/179 UBEYSIRI D.A.L.,Miss 2nd week 

2 M/16/107 MININDU P., Mr 
Gp.  4A - Prof P B Hewavithana         
                 Dr S Rosiro 
                 Dr Jeewani Uduphille 
                 Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

3 M/16/103 MADUWANTHI P.S.P.,Miss 

4 M/16/111 MURAMUDALIGE D.C., Miss 

5 M/16/048 FERNANDO W.N.D.,Miss 

6 M/16/047 EKANAYAKEE.M.P.K.,Miss Gp.  4B -  Dr. Lalith Gamage 

7 M/16/069 JAYARATNE E.H.K.A.,Miss Gp.  4C -  Dr Sunanda Udagedara 

8 M/16/008 ARACHCHI  A.M.H.L.,Miss Gp.  4D -  Dr Kapila Ranasinghe 

9 M/16/071 JAYASINGHE J.D.H.R.,Mr  

    

 Group 04 (c) 3rd week 

    

1 M/16/192 WELAGEDARAR.W.M.D., Miss Gp-4A –   Dr Ralinda Pallawala 

2 M/16/200 WIJESEKARA H.N.,Miss Gp. 4B – Dr Asanka Mularachchi 

3 M/16/170 SUGATHADASAK.G.L.M.K.,Mr Gp  4C-   Dr Sampath Gorokgahagoda 
4 M/16/064 HINDAGODA H.M.T.R.B.,Mr Gp. 4D -  Prof P B Hewavithana 

5 M/16/028 DESILVA G.A.G.S.,Mr                  Dr S Rosiro 

6 M/16/041 EDIRIMANNA M.A.,Mr                  Dr Jeewani Uduphille 

7 M/16/061 HETTIARACHCHI S.M.,Miss                  Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

8 M/16/013 ATHUKORALA K.A.D.C.K., Mr  

    

 

 Group 04 (d) 4th Week 

1 M/16/017 BANDARAH.M.C.D.,Miss Gp- 4A –    Dr Asanka Mularachchi 

2 M/16/085 KARIYAWASAM A.M.,Miss Gp. 4B -    Dr Ralinda Pallawala 

3 M/16/127 RAJAPAKSHA R.P.D.R.C.,Miss Gp-4C-   Prof. P B Hewavithana 

4 M/16/124 PERERA E.L.R.C.,Miss                  Dr S. Rosiro 

5 M/16/081 KALPANI W.E.S.,Miss                  Dr Jeewani Uduphille 

6 M/16/168 SUBASINGHEV.S.,Mr                  Dr Kumari Pussepitiya 

7 M/16/070 JAYASHAN R.H.T.,Mr Gp -4D-   Dr.  Samantha Perera 

8 M/16/091 KUMARI K.A.D.S.,Miss  



                              
 

             

                                                               Group 05 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

                           2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 

1 M/16/032 DE SILVA L.P.S.D.,Miss 

2 M/16/152 SANKALPAY.H.U.,Mr 

3 M/16/138 RESITHA K.S.A.,Mr 

4 M/16/186 WANIGASEKARA D.A.E.,Mr 

5 M/16/063 HEWAGE G.H.S.M.,Mr 

6 M/16/189 WEERASINGHE H.A.W.,Miss 

7 M/16/057 HASNA H.F.,Miss 

8 M/16/175 THEEKSHANA H.K.D.,Miss 

9 M/16/145 SAHANA J.F.,Miss 

10 M/16/163 SOMATHILAKA H.M.D.D.,Miss 

11 M/16/202 WIJESOORIYA H.N.H.,Miss 

12 M/16/031 DESILVA J.P.W.C.,Miss 

13 M/16/039 DISSANAYAKE D.M.T.S.K.,Miss 

14 M/16/154 SENAVIRATHNA M.H.,Miss 

15 M/16/037 DISSANAYAKE D.M.S.L.,Mr 

16 M/16/043 EKANAYAKA E.M.A.A.,Miss 

17 M/16/126 RAJAKEERTHIKAN V., Mr 

18 M/16/100 MADHUBHASHANA W.G.O.L.,Mr 

19 M/16/116 NIMASHI U.D.P.,Miss 

20 M/16/121 PARANAVITHARANA D.S.S.,Mr 

21 M/16/115 NETTIKUMARA N.A.N.A.,Miss 

22 M/16/110 MUNASINGHE P.M.I.L.,Miss 

23 M/16/117 NISANSALA G.S.,Miss 

24 M/16/096 LANKA T.B., Mr 

25 M/16/089 KUMARATHUNGA L.N., Mr 

26 M/16/099 LIYANAGE H.S.S.,Miss 

27 M/16/090 KUMARAWAD U Y.M., Miss 

28 M/16/195 WICKRAMASINGHE K.D.T.P.,Miss 

29 M/16/094 LAKMINI U.M.,Miss 

30 M/16/030 DE SILVA H.S.G.,Miss 

31 M/16/109 MIYURANGI A.P.N.,Miss 

32 M/16/142 RUSITH H.K.D., Mr 

33 M/16/184 VIKKINESVARARASA D.,Miss 

34 M/16/160 SIMENTHIRAN S.,Miss 

 

                         

 

 

 



                              
 

                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

                                                            2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 
  Group no 05  

 Reg_No Name   

 Group 05 (a) 1st  week 

1 M/16/032 DE SILVA L.P.S.D.,Miss Gp.  5A -  Dr. Ganga Pathirana 

2 M/16/152 SANKALPAY.H.U.,Mr Gp.  5B-    Dr  Dushyantha Madagedera 

3 M/16/138 RESITHA K.S.A.,Mr Gp.  5C – Dr Sreenath Dolaphilla 

4 M/16/186 WANIGASEKARA D.A.E.,Mr Gp.  5D – Dr Ranjith Wickramasighe 

5 
M/16/063 HEWAGE G.H.S.M.,Mr                  

 

6 M/16/189 WEERASINGHE H.A.W.,Miss   

7 M/16/057 HASNA H.F.,Miss  

8 M/16/175 THEEKSHANA H.K.D.,Miss  

9 M/16/145 SAHANA J.F.,Miss  

 Group 05 (b)  

1 M/16/163 SOMATHILAKA H.M.D.D.,Miss 2nd week 

2 M/16/202 WIJESOORIYA H.N.H.,Miss Gp.  5A - Dr  Dushyantha Madagedera 

3 M/16/031 DESILVA J.P.W.C.,Miss Gp.  5B -  Dr. Ganga Pathirana 

4 M/16/039 DISSANAYAKE D.M.T.S.K.,Miss Gp.  5C -  Ranjith Wickramasighe 

5 M/16/154 SENAVIRATHNA M.H.,Miss Gp.  5D - Dr Sreenath Dolaphilla 

6 M/16/037 DISSANAYAKE D.M.S.L.,Mr  

7 M/16/043 EKANAYAKA E.M.A.A.,Miss  

8 M/16/126 RAJAKEERTHIKAN V., Mr  

9 M/16/100 MADHUBHASHANA W.G.O.L.,Mr  

 Group 05 (c) 3rd week 

1 M/16/116 NIMASHI U.D.P.,Miss Gp- 5A – Ranjith Wickramasighe 

2 M/16/121 PARANAVITHARANA D.S.S.,Mr Gp. 5B -  Dr Sreenath Dolaphilla 

3 M/16/115 NETTIKUMARA N.A.N.A.,Miss Gp  5C-    Dr  Dushyantha Madagedera 
4 M/16/110 MUNASINGHE P.M.I.L.,Miss Gp. 5D -  Dr. Ganga Pathirana 

5 M/16/117 NISANSALA G.S.,Miss                

6 M/16/096 LANKA T.B., Mr  

7 M/16/089 KUMARATHUNGA L.N., Mr  

8 M/16/099 LIYANAGE H.S.S.,Miss  

 Group 05 (d) 4th Week  

1 M/16/090 KUMARAWAD U Y.M., Miss Gp- 5A  Dr Sreenath Dolaphilla 

2 M/16/195 WICKRAMASINGHE K.D.T.P.,Miss Gp- 5B   Dr Ranjith Wickramasighe 

3 M/16/094 LAKMINI U.M.,Miss Gp- 5C  Dr. Ganga Pathirana 

4 M/16/030 DE SILVA H.S.G.,Miss Gp -5D Dr.Dushyantha Madagedera 

5 M/16/109 MIYURANGI A.P.N.,Miss  

6 M/16/142 RUSITH H.K.D., Mr  

7 M/16/184 VIKKINESVARARASA D.,Miss  

8 M/16/160 SIMENTHIRAN S.,Miss  



                              
 

 

 

                                                                      Group 06 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

                      2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 

1 M/16/FQ/007  LODAY THAYE, Mr. 

2 M/16/FQ/006 KINZANGCHODENTAMANG,Ms. 

3 M/16/FQ/002 CHHIMIYANGDEN,Ms. 

4 M/16/FQ/001 PEMAWANGMO, Ms. 

5 M/16/177 THIRUCHELVAM J.,Miss 

6 M/16/173 THARSHINI E.,Miss 

7 M/16/181 UMASHAM.A.H.,Miss 

8 M/16/143 RUWINI E.K.P.T.,Miss 

9 M/16/135 RATHNAYAKE R.M.C.J.,Miss 

10 M/16/197 WICKRAMASINGHE N.N.V.P.,Miss 

11 M/16/119 NITHUSAN M.J.,Mr 

12 M/16/088 KOKULAN S., Mr 

13 M/16/016 BANDARA C.M.N.M.,Miss 

14 M/16/188 WEERASEKARA K.H.G.,Miss 

15 M/16/129 RAJAPAKSHA T.C.,Miss 

16 M/16/180 UDAPAMUNUWA J.B.K.,Miss 

17 M/16/204 WIJEWANSHA I.K.H.C.,Mr 

18 M/16/029 DESILVA H.S.C.,Mr 

19 M/16/159 SIFARA M.F.F.,Miss 

20 M/16/146 SAHLA M.Y.F.,Miss 

21 M/16/114 NEELAWATHURA N.W.T.S.K.,Miss 

22 M/16/003 ADIKARI A.A.V.,Mr 

23 M/16/004 ADIKARI A.A.W.,Mr 

24 M/16/120 NUSHA M.P.,Miss 

25 M/16/139 RIFKA M.I.F.,Miss 

26 M/16/113 MUZNA M.M.F.,Miss 

27 M/16/156  SHAKEELA M.H.F.,Miss 

28 M/16/134 RATHNAYAKE I.R.D.S.,Miss 

29 M/16/001 ABEYKOON A.I.,Mr 

30 M/16/123 PELPOLA P.H.W.,Miss 

31 M/16/155 SENEVIRATNE T.W.M.C.S.,Mr 

32 M/16/005 AHAME D I.A.,Mr 

33 M/16/068 JASHAN M.I.M.,Mr 

34 M/16/006 AMIRTHESASARMA P., Mr 

 

 

 

                                                                                          



                              
 

 

 

Clinical Groups for Short Appointments -2016/17 

2nd  appointment -17.01.2022 
 

                                            6(A) 

01 M/16/FQ/007  LODAY THAYE, Mr.  

 

 
1st 02 weeks-Forensic Medicine 

6(a)  

6(b) 

02nd 02 weeks 

Dermatology 

Dr Chandani Udagedaga 6(a) 

Dr D M Munasinghe 6(b) 

02 M/16/FQ/006 KINZANGCHODENTAMANG,Ms. 

03 M/16/FQ/002 CHHIMIYANGDEN,Ms. 

04 M/16/FQ/001 PEMAWANGMO, Ms. 

05 M/16/177 THIRUCHELVAM J.,Miss 

06 M/16/173 THARSHINI E.,Miss 

07 M/16/181 UMASHAM.A.H.,Miss 

08 M/16/143 RUWINI E.K.P.T.,Miss 

09 M/16/135 RATHNAYAKE R.M.C.J.,Miss 

10 M/16/197 WICKRAMASINGHE N.N.V.P.,Miss  

6 (b)  

11 M/16/119 NITHUSAN M.J.,Mr  

12 M/16/088 KOKULAN S., Mr 

13 M/16/016 BANDARA C.M.N.M.,Miss 

14 M/16/188 WEERASEKARA K.H.G.,Miss 

15 M/16/129 RAJAPAKSHA T.C.,Miss 

16 M/16/180 UDAPAMUNUWA J.B.K.,Miss 

17 M/16/204 WIJEWANSHA I.K.H.C.,Mr 

18 M/16/029 DESILVA H.S.C.,Mr 

                                     6( C) 

19 M/16/159 SIFARA M.F.F.,Miss 1st 02 weeks 

Dermatology 

Dr Chandani Udagedara 6 ( c) 

Dr D M Munasinghe      6 (d) 

 

2nd 02 weeks 

Forensic Medicine 

6 ( c ) 

6 ( d )              

20 M/16/146 SAHLA M.Y.F.,Miss 

21 M/16/114 NEELAWATHURA N.W.T.S.K.,Miss 

22 M/16/003 ADIKARI A.A.V.,Mr 

23 M/16/004 ADIKARI A.A.W.,Mr 

24 M/16/120 NUSHA M.P.,Miss 

25 M/16/139 RIFKA M.I.F.,Miss 

26 M/16/113 MUZNA M.M.F.,Miss 
  

 
                                   6( D )  

27 M/16/156  SHAKEELA M.H.F.,Miss  

 28 M/16/134 RATHNAYAKE I.R.D.S.,Miss 

29 M/16/001 ABEYKOON A.I.,Mr 

30 M/16/123 PELPOLA P.H.W.,Miss 

31 M/16/155 SENEVIRATNE T.W.M.C.S.,Mr 

32 M/16/005 AHAME D I.A.,Mr 

33 M/16/068 JASHAN M.I.M.,Mr 

34 M/16/006 AMIRTHESASARMA P., Mr 

 

 


